

[image: logo]
[image: logo]                      MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL
                        	1401 Mounds Road		Jonathan Green, Superintendent
		Mounds, IL 62964		Maryanne Boren, Principal	
		618-342-6778		J. Mitch Haskins, Director of Athletics
		618-342-6779		David Terry, Dean of Students
		618-342-6856 (FAX)                                 		Corby Hight, Director of Guidance


                   MERIDIAN “BOBCAT” BASKETBALL 2018-19
Day      Date                  Opponent                         Site     Time   
Mon-Sat	Nov  19-24     	Herrin Pyramid Plus Thanksgiving Classic             Herrin        TBA	               
			               (Carterville, Collinsville, Herrin, Marion, Meridian & Mt. Vernon)		
 Fri	Nov   30         Agape Christian Knights                                        Home*         6:00
Sat            Dec   1            Vienna Eagles                                                        Home          6:00    
Tues 	Dec   4           Century of Ullin Centurions                                   Away*         6:00
 Fri	Dec   7           	Cobden Appleknockers                                           Away*	        6:00
Sat	Dec   8           Goreville Blackcats                                                 Home	       12:30
Tues	Dec   11          	Dongola Demons                                                      Home*       6:00 
Tues          Dec   18          Massac County Patriots                                          Home         6:00     
Wed-Fri	Dec   26-28    Carbondale Invitational Holiday Tourney                Away	        TBA
Sat	Jan   5            	Murphysboro Red Devils                                         Home	        2:00     
Sat	Jan   12          	15th Annual CI & FS Martin Luther King Classic       Home        2:00
(Gateway Legacy, Century, Egyptian, Lovejoy, Madison, Meridian, Thompsonville & Webber Twp.) 
Mon-Sat	Jan   14-19     Benton Invitational Tournament                              Away         TBA
Fri		Jan   25	          Joppa Maple Grove Rangers                                    Home*       6:00      
Sat	Jan   26          	Pinckneyville Panthers Shoot-Out                           Away          TBA      
Tues	Jan   29          	Saxony Lutheran Crusaders                                    Away          6:00
Fri		Feb   1            	 Elkville Elverado Falcons                                        Away*         6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat	Feb   2            	3rd Annual Charleston, MO 6th Man Shoot-Out      Away          TBA      
Fri		Feb   8	            Shawnee of Wolf Lake Redskins                             Home*        6:00
Sat            Feb   9            Meridian JV Classic                                                Home        10:00
Fri		Feb   15           	Egyptian of Tamms Pharaohs                                  Away*        6:00 
Mon-Fri	Feb   18-23     IHSA Class “A” Regional Tournament                     TBD	         TBA       
Tue -Fri	Feb/Mar26-1  	IHSA Class “A” Sectional Tournament                   TBD	         TBA            
Tues	Mar   5            IHSA Class “A” Super-Sectional Tournament        SIU	         TBA       
Fri-Sat	Mar   8-9        IHSA Class “A” State Tournament Finals              Peoria          TBA      
* SEC Conference Game 	 								Revised 3/23/18	        
						Mitch Haskins, Athletic Director
						School             618-342-6679 Ext 238
						Cell Phone        1-618-559-6565					
			Jared Staple, Head Coach        		 David Davis, Assistant Coach
School 618-342-6778 Ext 220		 School 618-342-6778 Ext 22
Cell    573-270-3494		  	         Cell    618-203-5469
                                        Davarae Edmonds, Volunteer Assistant 
                                  Cell 573:270-2898                                                                                                                   



image1.jpeg




